® WWW.LEDOLOGY.COM
A BRAND
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
CLARA™
WALL MOUNT - ADA COMPLIANT
Last updated: 09/24/24
® WWW.LEDOLOGY.COM
A BRAND
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
CLARA™ SMALL
WALL MOUNT - ADA COMPLIANT
Last updated: 09/24/24
Clara is a wall-mounted luminaire providing light that is
diffused and very pleasing to the eye. It performs well when
lighting a mirror or in a hallway, but also as an element of a
living room’s decor. The high quality LED applied as its light
source provides eye-pleasing illumination. If placed on the
ceiling, it will fill the interior with indirect light while creating
an illusion of bigger size.
Color rendering: CRI 95
Installation: Wall mounted
Optic: >90º
Ingress protection: IP44
Electrical: High efficiency electronic power supply, rated
50,000 hours 120V-277V
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Housing Finish LED
010: Aluminum
30: 3000K
27: 2700K
40: 4000K
L3814.2110    8W
L3814.2110
002: Black
003: White
060: Snow White
006: Graphite
Dimming Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
75
(2.95”)
Ø106
(4.17”)
Finish options:
Input [W] 8W
Lum. flux of light source
[lm] 275 lm
® WWW.LEDOLOGY.COM
A BRAND
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
CLARA™ MEDIUM
WALL MOUNT - ADA COMPLIANT
Last updated: 09/24/24
Clara is a wall-mounted luminaire providing light that is
diffused and very pleasing to the eye. It performs well when
lighting a mirror or in a hallway, but also as an element of a
living room’s decor. The high quality LED applied as its light
source provides eye-pleasing illumination. If placed on the
ceiling, it will fill the interior with indirect light while creating
an illusion of bigger size.
Color rendering: CRI 95
Installation: Wall mounted
Optic: >90º
Ingress protection: IP44
Electrical: High efficiency electronic power supply, rated
50,000 hours 120V-277V
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Housing Finish LED
010: Aluminum
30: 3000K
27: 2700K
40: 4000K
L3814.2111    12.6W
L3814.2111
002: Black
003: White
060: Snow White
006: Graphite
Dimming Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
75
(2.95”)
Ø160
(6.29”)
Finish options:
Input [W] 12.6W
Lum. flux of light source
[lm] 414 lm
® WWW.LEDOLOGY.COM
A BRAND
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
CLARA™ LARGE
WALL MOUNT - ADA COMPLIANT
Last updated: 09/24/24
Clara is a wall-mounted luminaire providing light that is
diffused and very pleasing to the eye. It performs well when
lighting a mirror or in a hallway, but also as an element of a
living room’s decor. The high quality LED applied as its light
source provides eye-pleasing illumination. If placed on the
ceiling, it will fill the interior with indirect light while creating
an illusion of bigger size.
Color rendering: CRI 95
Installation: Wall mounted
Optic: >90º
Ingress protection: IP44
Electrical: High efficiency electronic power supply, rated
50,000 hours 120V-277V
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Housing Finish LED
010: Aluminum
30: 3000K
27: 2700K
40: 4000K
L3814.2112    20W
L3814.2112
002: Black
003: White
060: Snow White
006: Graphite
Dimming Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
75
(2.95”)
Ø250
(9.84”)
Finish options:
Input [W] 20W
Lum. flux of light source
[lm] 386 lm